

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**MAIN CASE NO :** C.R.P.No.1945 of 2023**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	16.08.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> It is noticed that in the Cause title of the revision petition there is error in the description of the status of the petitioner in relation to the proceedings before the trial Court. Hence, learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to carry out the correction in the said description in the cause title. The Registry is directed to do the needful. Post on 17.08.2023. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> SAB	

--	--	--	--