

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISOIN PETITION No.1945 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	17.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel brought to the notice of this Court that there is another Civil Revision Petition connected to this revision <i>vide</i> C.R.P.No.1187 of 2023 and prayed to list that matter along with this C.R.P. Post on 01.04.2026 along with C.R.P.No.1187 of 2023. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RKS	